IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE WESTERN DISTRICT OF VIRGINIA
LYNCHBURG DIVISION

MORNING AFTERNOON

START: START:

END: END:

TRIAL: HRS PROC: HRS
OFFICIAL

DANVILLE DOCKET - JANUARY 5, 2011

HAPPY NEW YEAR!

TIME SET CASE NO. TYPE OF PROCEEDING/NAME OF DEBTOR(S) ATTY. TRUSTEE

10:00 DEBTOR’S MOTION FOR SANCTIONS FOR
VIOLATION OF AUTOMATIC STAY - CH. 13 CASE

10-62715 Wanda M. Smith-Cheshire Klosko McLean
10:00 MOTION TO AVOID LIEN - CH. 7 CASE
10-63271 Jeffrey Cox Cox Goldstein

Annette Cox
*hkkkkkkkikkikk
M-14 Jeffrey Cox Cox
Annette Cox
V.
Commonwealth of Virginia Ex Rel
VCU Health System Authority
d/b/a MCV
David A. Von Moll, Comptroller
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10:00
10-61971
10:00
10-62098
10-06129
10:00
10-63187
10-63219
10-63247

SECOND APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION
BY COUNSEL FOR DEBTOR - CH. 11 CASE

Remington Professional Buildings, LLC Goldstein UST

($3,635.75 in compensation/$61.18 in expenses)

CONT’D PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE -
COMPLAINT TO DETERMINE
DISCHARGEABILITY OF DEBT - CH. 13 CASE

Keith A. Young Cox
*hkkkkhkkhkkikikikikk

Virginia Bank & Trust Company Bass
V.

Keith A. Young Cox

(Answer filed by defendant)

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Ricky Odell Bowman, Sr. Giles
Rebecca Lynn Bowman

Terri P. Jennings Yancey

David W. Jones Yancey
Kimberly L. Jones

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-63155

10-63174

10-63024

10-63030

10-63056

10-63060

10-63061

10-63063

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Brenten K. Shaw
Dana H. Shaw

Brandy L. Elliott

Linda Witt Thompson

Roland Bernard Watkins, Jr.
(Amended plan filed - set for 2/2/11)

Bernice T. Oakes
(Amended plan filed)

James Lantry McCain

Ronnie Daniel Bane
Joanna Hollars Bane

Penny Earlene Dodson

Dunn

Dunn

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-63066

10-63068

10-63073

10-63078

10-63094

10-63109

10-63138

10-63158

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S
MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Shirley Constance Woods
Sadie Lee Woods

Richard Sandmeyer
Patricia Sandmeyer

Morris Daniel
Frances Daniel

Joyce Shannon Beadles

Margaret Reynolds Payne

Shamesse M. Carr
(Objection to Valuation:
Schewel Furniture Co.)

Tonia Lovita Estes

Karen Hood Burns

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Clark

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-63162

10-63186

10-63192

10-63242

10-63251

10-63299

10-63312

10-63315

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Claude M. Davis
Mary L. Davis

Grady Brimmer

William Clyde Mahan, Jr.

Dexter L. Smith
Inna J. Smith

Larry Darnell Moore
Rachelle Jenice Moore

Jerry D. Clarke

Penny D. Clarke

(Objection to Confirmation:
Capital One Auto Finance)

Billy James Davis, Jr.
Pamela Falls Davis

Pamela M. Cook

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

John

Cox

Cox

Connellly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10:00

10-63320

10-63324

09-62690

08-63051

07-61763

07-61318

07-60352

CONFIRMATION HEARINGS; TRUSTEE’S

MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Pattie Michelle Crews

Gene Yvette Walker

TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Debbie Jo Collins

Shaneaka F. Minter

Gary Wayne Thomas

Onyx D. Oshorne
Betty V. Osborne

Donald A. Burnette
Randi D. Burnette

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTIONS TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES
07-60346 Jerry Takes Cox Connelly
06-61575 Kate Frances Dickerson Cox Connelly
06-60657 Michael Todd Wadr Cox Connelly
09-60169 Lisa Lawson Lemons Crandall Connelly
08-61453 Charles M. Jones Regan  Connelly
Mary E. Jones
07-60516 Cassandra W. Chandler Yancey Connelly
06-61546 Richard D. Dulin Yancey Connelly
Evelyn W. Dulin
06-61011 Bruce Randall Eanes Giles Connelly

Cynthia Mayhew Eanes
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10:00

10:00

06-61320

08-60008

09-61216

05-62248

09-62872

HEARING ON DEBTORS’ REQUESTS UPON

TRUSTEE’S CERTIFICATIONS THAT

CASES SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASES

Ronald E. Spraggins
Bobbie A. Spraggins

William Keel Wilson
Dorothy Clark Wilson

Brian K. Martin
Beverly L. Martin

Cephus E. Turner
Donna H. Turner

TRUSTEE’S MOTION TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT; HEARING ON MODIFIED
PLAN; APPLICATION FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Donna Kaye Moss
($250.00)

Cox Connelly

Cox Connelly

Cox Connelly

Cannaday Connelly

Cox Connelly
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10:00

10-63405
10:00

08-62822
10:00

07-62251
10:00

07-62389

MOTION TO EXTEND DEADLINE TO FILE
CHAPTER 13 PLAN - CHAPTER 13 CASE

James Edward Scearce Giles
Deborah Clarke Scearce

HEARINGS ON MODIFIED PLANS - CH. 13 CASES

Patricia G. Gearheart Giles

HEARING ON MODIFIED PLAN; APPLICATION
FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Eva C. Wade Cox
($250.00)

APPLICATIONS FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASES

Schinqua B. Taylor Cox
($250.00)

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

09-63423
10:00

08-61817
10:00

06-60259
10:00

09-63451

05-65164

MOTION TO INCUR DEBT - CH. 13 CASE

Billy Ray Hairston Giles
Valerie Arlene Hairston

CREDITOR’S MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF
LOAN MODIFICATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Richard A. Loomis Cox
Deborah L. Loomis

MOTION ON BEHALF OF I.R.S. FOR
SHOW CAUSE ORDER - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Barry Lamont Ruffin Regan

DISCHARGE HEARINGS - CH. 13 CASES

Timothy L. Harrison Giles
Pamela B. Harrison

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Fred Christmon Rose, IlI Crandall Connelly
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10:00 DISCHARGE HEARINGS - CH. 13 CASES
08-62955 Joe W. Fitz Cox Connelly
07-60305 Vickie Terry Harris Cox Connelly
06-61876 Anthony Elixson Cox Connelly
Trina Elixson
06-60377 Ryand Walthall Cox Connelly
Debbie Walthall
05-65097 Mable A. Jones Cox Connelly
10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTION TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT; MOTION TO LIFT
STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASE
08-62662 Michael Jeffrey Bennington Williams Connelly
*hkkhkkkkhkkkhkkhkikkkikkhikiikkik
M-68 American Honda Finance Corporation Eason
V.
Michael Jeffrey Bennington Williams

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
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10:00 TRUSTEE’S MOTION TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT; CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT
STAY/CO-DEBTOR STAY - CH. 13 CASE
10-61031 Garrie Elwyn Bowman Cox Connelly
*hkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhhikiiiikx
M-57/59 BAC Home Loans Servicing, LP Stewart
V.
Garrie Elwyn Bowman Cox
Sabrina R. Powell, co-debtor
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES
10-63347 Richard Dennis Semones Goodman Connelly
KTEEXEXIXIXAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAX K
M-9 Citimortgage, Inc. Stewart
V.
Richard Dennis Semones Goodman
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
09-61203 Nachor Scamerous Stone Giles Connelly
Tia Janine Stone
*hkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhhhkhhikiiikhk
M-40 Chase Home Finance, LLC Stewart
V.
Nachor Scamerous Stone Giles

Tia Janine Stone
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

09-62019 Phillip A. Turner Giles Connelly
Diana Lee Turner
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkkhkhkikikikk

M-49 BAC Home Loans Servicing, LP Wood
V.
Phillip A. Turner Giles
Diana Lee Turner
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

08-62286 Yvonne M. McCullen Cox Connelly
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkkkhhkkhkikhkiik

M-36 BAC Home Loans Servicing, LP Stewart
V.
Yvonne M. McCullen Cox
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

08-62608 Sean Atoy Goode Cox Connelly
*hkkkkkhkkkkhkikikik

M-75 PHH Mortgage Corporation Stewart
V.
Sean Atoy Goode Cox

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

09-61899 Alfred S. English Cox Connelly
Sandra W. English
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhhhkhkhikikkx

M-38 Beneficial Mortgage Co. of Virginia Wood
V.
Alfred S. English Cox
Sandra W. English
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

09-62720 Billy W. Tate, Jr. Cox Connelly
Kathy B. Tate
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkhkhkhkikikikk

M-33 Snap-On Credit, LLC Huebschman
V.
Billy W. Tate, Jr. Cox
Kathy B. Take
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

09-63203 Deborah Anne Smith Cox Connelly
*hkhkkkhkhkkkhhkkkhkhkhkhiikk

M-33 Vanderbilt Mortgage & Finance, Inc. Maxwell
V.
Deborah Anne Smith Cox

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
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10:00 MOTIONS TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASES

10-60295 Harold L. Oakes Cox Connelly
*hkkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkkkhkhkikkikikk

M-30 Beneficial Mortgage Co. of Virginia Wood
V.
Harold L. Oakes Cox
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

10-60800 Josanne Maria Bryson Cox Connelly
*khkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhiikh

M-31 American General Finance, Inc. Goode
V.
Josanne Maria Bryson Cvox
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)

10-62676 John H. Gwynn, Jr. Dunn Connelly
FTERIAAAAAAAAAAAAAK K

M-24 Nissan Motor Acceptance Corporation Van Beek
V.
John H. Gwynn, Jr. Dunn

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
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10:00

10-61317

M-28

10-62494

M-27

10:00

10-61641

MOTION TO LIFT STAY; APPLICATION
FOR COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Julian R. Richardson
KTEIEIAAAAAAAAAAAAAK K

Bank of America, NA

V.

Julian R. Richardson
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
($250.00)

Stanley W. Myers
Monique Y. Myers

*khkhkkkhkkkkhkhkhkikikikikkx

Green Tree Financial Servicing Corp.

V.
Stanley W. Myers

Monique Y. Myers

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)
($250.00)

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Larry D. McCraw
Sarah D. McCraw
(w/conditions)

Dunn
White

Dunn

Dunn

John

Dunn

Yancey

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-61672

10-62477

10-62422

10-61503

10-62907

10-61637

10-62259

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Napoleon M. Woodhouse
Chauncee B. Woodhouse

Sharon D. Farmer
(w/conditions)

Joseph C. Roberts
Ida F. Robertson
(w/conditions)

Elizabeth Lizette Davis
(w/conditions)

Christopher Baugh
Tammy Baugh

Franco Xavier Martin
LaSandra Faye Witcher Martin
(w/conditions)

Michael R. Reynolds
Emma H. Reynolds

Yancey Connelly

Yancey Connelly

Yancey Connelly

Regan  Connelly

Regan  Connelly

Cannaday Connelly

Turner  Connelly
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10:00

10-62307

10-62927

10-61106

10-62226

10-62684

10-62786

10-62905

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Menyonne Devell Coles

Joyce Y. Young
(w/conditions)

Channie Rebecca Stanley
(w/conditions)

Michelle Denese Redd
(w/conditions)

Antwan Maurice Martin
Regina Michelle Martin
(w/conditions)
(Objection to Confirmation:
The Bank of New York Mellon)

Leslie W. Coplin
(w/conditions)

Mac R. Garman
Mary W. Garman
(w/conditions)

Williams Connelly

Dunn

Giles

Giles

Giles

Wood

Giles

Giles

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-60503

10-60910

10-61816

10-61884

10-61903

10-62098

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Ada Rebecca Allen
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed - set for 2/2/11)

Jeffrey Sidney Davis
(w/conditions)

Marvin E. Black
Edith O. Black
(w/conditions)

Gregory Scott Dotson
Melanie Ann Dotson
(w/conditions)

Tony Deboris Gunn
Betty Jean Gunn
(w/conditions)
(Amended plan filed)

Keith Allen Young
(Objection to Confirmation:
Virginia Bank & Trust Company)

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Bass

Connelly

Connelly

Connellly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-62144

10-62243

10-62283

10-62297

10-62495

10-62622

10-62623

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARINGS;
CONT’D MOTIONS BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT - CH. 13 CASES

Randy Daniel Cleveland
Lilli Marlene Cleveland

Charles A. Crisco, Jr.
Jacqueline D. Crisco
(w/conditions)

Juan Hernandez Dixon

Nancy Ann Barber
(w/conditions)

Jason D. Ballard
Tora B. Ballard
(w/conditions)

Christian Robert Simmons
Shannon Lynn Simmons
(w/conditions)

Willie James Hubbard
(w/conditions)

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Cox

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10-61599
10:00

09-63571
10:00

05-63907
10:00

08-60119

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE FOR DEBTOR
TO MODIFY PLAN, OR IN THE ALTERNATIVE,
TO DISMISS CASE; CONT’D HEARING ON
MODIFIED PLAN; CONT’D APPLICATIONS

(2) FOR COMPENSATION - CH. 13 CASE

Kenneth W. King Cox
($250.00 x 2)

CONT’D APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Shannon Brent Thomas Regan

($250.00)

CONT’D HEARING ON DEBTOR’S REQUEST
UPON TRUSTEE’S CERTIFICATION THAT
CASE SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASE

Brenda Faye Hammock-Jefferson Cox

CONT’D HEARING ON MODIFIED PLAN;
APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Willie J. Hairston Cox
Shelia M. Hairston
($250.00)

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00
08-62456
08-62978
08-62180
10:00
08-63130
09-63396

CONT’D MOTIONS TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT - CHAPTER 13 CASES

Christopher P. Luther Cox Connelly
Roy Lee Conner Cox Connelly
Wayne Boyd Crandall Connelly
Connie Boyd

(w/conditions)

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT; HEARING ON MODIFIED
PLAN - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Karen Denise Eggleston-Carter Giles Connelly

James W. Benson, Jr. Cox Connelly
Kimberly P. Benson
(w/conditions)
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10:00

06-60703
10:00

07-62392
10:00

08-60363

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT,; CONT’D HEARING ON
MODIFIED PLAN - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Edward Nathaniel Dabney Cox
(w/conditions)

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT; MOTION TO MODIFY PLAN;
APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

William O. Watkins Cox
($250.00)

CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT,; CONT’D MOTION TO MODIFY
PLAN; CONT’D APPLICATION FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

John Thomas Grant Cox
Kathleen Doss Grant
($250.00)

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00

10:00

10-62609

M-46

10-63165

M-13

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING; CONT’D
MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS OR
CONVERT; MOTION TO LIFT STAY -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

Charles Edwin Barnes, Sr. Cox
Kimberly Nicole Barnes

*hhkkkhkhkhkkikkhkkkhkhkkkhkkikkhkikkikiikk

Deutsche Bank National Trust Company Wood
V.
Charles Edwin Barnes, Sr. Cox

Kimberly Nicole Barnes
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(w/conditions)

(Response filed by debtors)

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING;
CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO
DISMISS OR CONVERT; MOTION TO
LIFT STAY; APPLICATION FOR
COMPENSATION - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Penny B. Mays Dunn
FTrRAAAAAAAAAAA, Kk

American Honda Finance Corporation Eason
V.

Penny B. Mays Dunn

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtor)
($250.00)

Connelly

Connelly
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10:00
10-62338
10:00
08-60703
08-61263

CONT’D CONFIRMATION HEARING; CONT’D
MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS OR

CONVERT; CONT’D OBJECTION TO ALLOWANCE
OF CLAIM - CHAPTER 13 CASE

Lillie Diane Belcher Regan  Connelly
(w/conditions)
(Claim No. 1-1 filed by Memorial Hospital;

Response filed by claimant and debtor)

CONT’D HEARING ON DEBTORS’ REQUESTS
UPON TRUSTEE’S CERTIFICATIONS THAT
CASES SHOULD BE DISMISSED - CH. 13 CASES

Rickey Dave Lewis Cox Connelly

Patricia Anne Noblin Cox Connelly
(w/conditions)
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10:00 CONT’D HEARING ON DEBTORS’ REQUEST
UPON TRUSTEE’S CERTIFICATION THAT
CASE SHOULD BE DISMISSED; MOTION TO
LIFT STAY - CHAPTER 13 CASE

08-62603 Michael Lee Turner Cox Connelly
Patty Yeatts Turner
*hkkkhkhkhkkhkhkkikikikikikk
M-59 Virginia Bank and Trust Company Bass
V.
Michael Lee Turner Cox
Patty Yeatts Turner

Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee
(Response filed by debtors)

10:00 CONT’D MOTION BY TRUSTEE TO DISMISS
OR CONVERT; HEARING ON MODIFIED
PLAN; APPLICATION FOR COMPENSATION -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

09-62029 John Dewey Demott Cox Connelly
($250.00)
10-60652 Patrick D. Maratin Cox Connelly

Susan J. Martin
($250.00)
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10:00 CONT’D MOTION TO LIFT STAY - CH. 13 CASE

05-63364 Danny L. Harris
Donna K. Harris
*kkhkkkkhkkkkhkkhkikkkikk
M-33 Wells Fargo Bank, NA
V.
Danny L. Harris
Donna K. Harris
Rebecca B. Connelly, Trustee

10:00 SHOW CAUSE FOR FAILURE OF COUNSEL
TO COMPLY WITH LOCAL RULE 9072-1 -
CHAPTER 13 CASE

10-62547 Gloria J. Brown

10:30 CONT’D OBJECTION TO ALLOWANCE OF
CLAIM - CHAPTER 13 CASE

09-61741 Ricky D. Wharton
(Claim No 26 filed by Beneficial Mortgage
Co. of Virginia; Response filed)

HONORABLE WILLIAM E. ANDERSON, U.S. BANKRUPTCY JUDGE
TERRY KEMPSON, LAW CLERK

BARBARA D. OKES, COURTROOM DEPUTY

EVANS & COMPANY, COURT REPORTERS

Eller

White

Eller

Yancey

Dunn

White

Connelly

Connelly

Connelly






